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Computer Based Young Learners (YLE) Speaking Tests 
 
 Candidates taking the Computer based (CB) version of the test can choose to take the 

Speaking Test* ... 
 

 face-to-face  

 online on a computer or tablet. This version of the Speaking Test is done using 
headphones and a microphone 

 
*Remember that all the children at your session must take the same Speaking Test version.  
 

 

Session date Final entry date 

Thu 19 January 2017 Wed 28 January 2016 

Sat 25 February 2017 Sun 5 February 2017 

Fri 17 March 2017 Thu 23 February 2017 

Thu 27 April 2017 Wed 5 April 2017 

Sat 13 May 2017 Sun 23 April 2017 

Tues 23 May 2017 Mon 1 May 2017 

Sat 3 June 2017 Sun 14 May 2017 

Tue 13 June 2017 Mon 22 May 2017 

Tue 4 July 2017 Mon 12 June 2017 

Tue 22 August 2017 Mon 31 July 2017 

Sat 16 September 2017 Sun 27 August 2017 

Tue 24 October 2017 Mon 2 October 2017 

Fri 10 November 2017 Thu 19 October 2017 

Sat 25 November 2017 Sun 5 November 2017 

Fri 1 December 2017 Thu 9 November 2017 


